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Дистанция 104 Женщины, 100m Вольный стиль Женщины
26.01.2024 - 13:05 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

Женщины

1. ЛАЗАРЕВА, Анастасия 2007 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 59.96 КМС 641
2. ШЕВЧЕНКО, Анна 2007 I ДЮСШ 4 1:02.71 I 560
3. СЕМЕНЮК, Дарья 2009 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:02.87 I 556
4. ПИВОВАРОВА, Марина 2010 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:03.15 I 549
5. ГОЛЕВА, Ксения 2005 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:03.41 I 542
6. ШУЛЬГА, Александра 2008 I СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:03.80 I 532
7. БОЯРИНОВА, Елизавета 2009 I ДЮСШ 4 1:04.93 I 505
8. КРАВЧЕНКО, Софья 2009 КМС ДЮСШ 4 1:05.35 I 495
9. ИВАНКОВА, Анастасия 2008 I ДЮСШ 4 1:05.80 II 485

10. МАНЬ, Александра 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:06.06 II 479
11. ЖИВЕНКО, Кристина 2008 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:06.82 II 463
12. ОЛЬШЕВСКАЯ, Ангелина 2010 II ДЮСШ 4 1:07.81 II 443
13. ТРИШИНА, Алла 2005 I СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:08.51 II 429
14. ГЕРАСИМЕНКО, Анна 2010 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:08.73 II 425
15. КОСТЕНИЧ, Анна 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:08.99 II 421
16. КИЯШКО, Есения 2007 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:09.19 II 417
17. ГУЖВЕНКО, София 2009 II ДЮСШ 4 1:09.31 II 415
18. ДУДАРЕВА, Варвара 2010 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:09.51 II 411
19. БУРЦЕВА, Софья 2009 I МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:09.89 II 405
20. ЕРЕШКО, Милана 2009 II ДЮСШ 4 1:10.16 II 400
21. СКИРДА, Ксения 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:10.80 II 389
22. АЛЕКСАНДРОВСКАЯ, Алевтина2007 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:11.09 II 384
23. МИРЗАЛИЕВА, Елизавета 2010 II Fitron 1:11.35 II 380
24. ТВЕРИТИНА, Дарья 2009 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:12.71 II 359
25. БЕСЧЕТНИКОВА, Мария 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:12.77 II 358
26. ДОРОШЕНКО, Софья 2010 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:12.80 II 358
27. ВЕКШИНА, Надежда 2009 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:13.05 II 354
28. БАБКИНА, Маргарита 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:13.23 II 352
29. БОРИСЕНКО, Арина 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:13.80 III 343
30. ШТОХОВА, Маргарита 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:14.09 III 339
31. ХОХЛОВА, Евгения 2010 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:14.23 III 338
32. ГАЛЬЧЕНКО, Ксения 2009 II ДЮСШ 4 1:14.31 III 336
33. БОЙКОВА, Мария 2008 III ДЮСШ 4 1:14.44 III 335
34. КУЧКОВСКАЯ, Злата 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:15.25 III 324
35. ГОЛУБОВСКАЯ, Ника 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 1:15.95 III 315
36. НЕСТЕРЕНКО, Софья 2010 ГБУ СШ № 13 1:16.04 III 314
37. ЦАРЕНОК, Виктория 2009 II ДЮСШ 4 1:16.29 III 311
38. КАРЕВА, Полина 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:16.87 III 304
39. БАРМИНА, Мария 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 1:17.23 III 300
40. ШОРЛУЯН, Мария 2007 ГБУ СШ № 13 1:17.44 III 297
41. СИРОТКИНА, Екатерина 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 1:18.29 III 288
42. БАШКОВА, Анна 2007 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:18.54 III 285
43. ЗУБЕНКО, Виктория 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:19.09 III 279
44. ЧЕБЫШЕВА, Валерия 2009 III ДЮСШ 4 1:19.95 III 270
45. МЯСНИКОВА, Валерия 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 1:20.38 III 266
46. ГАЛОЧКИНА, Полина 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:21.15 1юн 258
47. ГРУНИНА, Мария 2009 1юн. МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:21.67 1юн 253
48. НОВИКОВА, София 2010 1юн ГБУ СШ № 13 1:24.69 1юн 227
49. ТРИШИНА, Маргарита 2008 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:24.72 1юн 227
50. ПУГАЧ, Виктория 2009 ЮФУ 1:25.25 1юн 223
51. ДРАГАЛЕВА, Татьяна 2010 1юн ГБУ СШ № 13 1:25.90 1юн 218
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Дистанция 104, Женщины, 100m Вольный стиль, Женщины

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

52. ПОПОВА, Дарья 2009 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:30.10 1юн 189
53. ТЕРЕЩЕНКО, Маргарита 2008 ЮФУ 1:30.15 1юн 188
54. МИРОШНИЧЕНКО, Ева 2009 2юн Fitron 1:30.34 1юн 187

DSQ КАЛАБИНА, Арина 2009 ДЮСШ 4 III
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Дистанция 104, Женщины, 100m Вольный стиль

Юниорки 16 - 18 лет

1. ЛАЗАРЕВА, Анастасия 2007 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 59.96 КМС 641
2. ШЕВЧЕНКО, Анна 2007 I ДЮСШ 4 1:02.71 I 560
3. ШУЛЬГА, Александра 2008 I СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:03.80 I 532
4. ИВАНКОВА, Анастасия 2008 I ДЮСШ 4 1:05.80 II 485
5. ЖИВЕНКО, Кристина 2008 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:06.82 II 463
6. КИЯШКО, Есения 2007 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:09.19 II 417
7. АЛЕКСАНДРОВСКАЯ, Алевтина2007 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:11.09 II 384
8. ШТОХОВА, Маргарита 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:14.09 III 339
9. БОЙКОВА, Мария 2008 III ДЮСШ 4 1:14.44 III 335

10. ШОРЛУЯН, Мария 2007 ГБУ СШ № 13 1:17.44 III 297
11. БАШКОВА, Анна 2007 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:18.54 III 285
12. ЗУБЕНКО, Виктория 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:19.09 III 279
13. ТРИШИНА, Маргарита 2008 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:24.72 1юн 227
14. ТЕРЕЩЕНКО, Маргарита 2008 ЮФУ 1:30.15 1юн 188
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Дистанция 104, Женщины, 100m Вольный стиль

Девушки 14 - 15 лет

1. СЕМЕНЮК, Дарья 2009 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:02.87 I 556
2. ПИВОВАРОВА, Марина 2010 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:03.15 I 549
3. БОЯРИНОВА, Елизавета 2009 I ДЮСШ 4 1:04.93 I 505
4. КРАВЧЕНКО, Софья 2009 КМС ДЮСШ 4 1:05.35 I 495
5. МАНЬ, Александра 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:06.06 II 479
6. ОЛЬШЕВСКАЯ, Ангелина 2010 II ДЮСШ 4 1:07.81 II 443
7. ГЕРАСИМЕНКО, Анна 2010 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:08.73 II 425
8. КОСТЕНИЧ, Анна 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:08.99 II 421
9. ГУЖВЕНКО, София 2009 II ДЮСШ 4 1:09.31 II 415

10. ДУДАРЕВА, Варвара 2010 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:09.51 II 411
11. БУРЦЕВА, Софья 2009 I МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:09.89 II 405
12. ЕРЕШКО, Милана 2009 II ДЮСШ 4 1:10.16 II 400
13. СКИРДА, Ксения 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:10.80 II 389
14. МИРЗАЛИЕВА, Елизавета 2010 II Fitron 1:11.35 II 380
15. ТВЕРИТИНА, Дарья 2009 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:12.71 II 359
16. БЕСЧЕТНИКОВА, Мария 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:12.77 II 358
17. ДОРОШЕНКО, Софья 2010 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:12.80 II 358
18. ВЕКШИНА, Надежда 2009 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:13.05 II 354
19. БАБКИНА, Маргарита 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:13.23 II 352
20. БОРИСЕНКО, Арина 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:13.80 III 343
21. ХОХЛОВА, Евгения 2010 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 1:14.23 III 338
22. ГАЛЬЧЕНКО, Ксения 2009 II ДЮСШ 4 1:14.31 III 336
23. КУЧКОВСКАЯ, Злата 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:15.25 III 324
24. ГОЛУБОВСКАЯ, Ника 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 1:15.95 III 315
25. НЕСТЕРЕНКО, Софья 2010 ГБУ СШ № 13 1:16.04 III 314
26. ЦАРЕНОК, Виктория 2009 II ДЮСШ 4 1:16.29 III 311
27. КАРЕВА, Полина 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:16.87 III 304
28. БАРМИНА, Мария 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 1:17.23 III 300
29. СИРОТКИНА, Екатерина 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 1:18.29 III 288
30. ЧЕБЫШЕВА, Валерия 2009 III ДЮСШ 4 1:19.95 III 270
31. МЯСНИКОВА, Валерия 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 1:20.38 III 266
32. ГАЛОЧКИНА, Полина 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:21.15 1юн 258
33. ГРУНИНА, Мария 2009 1юн. МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 1:21.67 1юн 253
34. НОВИКОВА, София 2010 1юн ГБУ СШ № 13 1:24.69 1юн 227
35. ПУГАЧ, Виктория 2009 ЮФУ 1:25.25 1юн 223
36. ДРАГАЛЕВА, Татьяна 2010 1юн ГБУ СШ № 13 1:25.90 1юн 218
37. ПОПОВА, Дарья 2009 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 1:30.10 1юн 189
38. МИРОШНИЧЕНКО, Ева 2009 2юн Fitron 1:30.34 1юн 187

DSQ КАЛАБИНА, Арина 2009 ДЮСШ 4 III
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